57889 AT	CF 29/28 Vol Mar
マート・コート (主義) ちょうしん うかり シート・コート しんてい たいがたい パンパ アイ・ショク	
TRUSTEE'S /	AFFIDAVIT AS TO NON-OCCUPANCY
TATE OF OREGON,	
County ofKlamath	} 83.
I, ANDREW A. PATTERSON, Assist	tant Secretary for the Successor Trustee
eing first duly sworn, depose, say and certify t	that:
EARL R. NORDVEDT	that:
	COMPANY
which TRANSAMERICA FINANCIAL SER	RVICES as trustee
ounty, Oregon, in book/residents	, 19.04., in the mortgage records of
MARKXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	5.5, 19.84, in the mortgage records of <u>Klamath</u> 5.84, at page 2208
	- Southous real property situated in said county:
Lots 35 & 36, 910ck 8;	STATERANGIS PAPER IN CAL
Klamath, State of Orego	n
	에는 사람이 가슴 방법을 갖고 있는 것을 알려요. 가슴이 있는 것은 것은 것이 있는 것이 있 같은 것이 가 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이 있는
	같은 것은
이 같은 것은	
물질을 실려도 가지 않는 것은 물건을 하는 것이다.	- 2012년 2월 2월 2월 2월 2012년 1월 2
I hereby certify that on <u>September</u> The word "trustee' as used in this attida st mentioned above.	r 20, 19
I hereby certify that on <u>September</u> The word "trustee' as used in this attida st mentioned above.	x 20, 19
I hereby certify that on <u>September</u> The word "trustee' as used in this attida st mentioned above.	ASPEN TITLE & ESCREW JING.
t mentioned above.	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW JING. BY: Successor Trustee
t mentioned above.	ASPEN TITLE & ESCREW JING.
Subscriped; swoth to and acknowledged t	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INT. BY: Successor By: Successor Trustee before me this 20 day of September 19.85
Subscribed swoth to and acknowledged b	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW JING. Successor BK: Successor Successor Trustee before me this 20 day of September 1985 Audia Handrah
Subscribed; swoth to and acknowledged t	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INS. BY: Successor Successor Trustee before me this 20 day of September 1985 Sandla Handrahe Notary Public for Oregon
Subscribed; swoth to and acknowledged E C = C = C C = C = C C = C = C C = C	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW JING. Successor BK: Successor Successor Trustee before me this 20 day of September 1985 Audia Handrah
Subscribed; swoth to and acknowledged to NOTAR; AL)	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Successor Successor Trustee before me this 20 day of September 1985 My Commission expires: 7/23/89
Subscribed) sworn to and acknowledged to Subscribed's sworn to and acknowledged to NOTAR: AL) 4 FUBLIC CINUSTEE'S AFFIDAVIT AS TO NON-OCCUPANCY	ASPENTITIE & ESCROW, JING. Successor Successor Trustee before me this 20 day of September 1985 My Commission expires: 7/23/89 STATE OF OREGON.
Subscribed sworn to and acknowledged to Subscribed sworn to and acknowledged to AL) 4 FUBLIC CINUSTEE'S AFFIDAVIT AS TO NON-OCCUPANCY Trust Deed from	ASPENTIALE & ESCROW, JING. ASPENTIALE & ESCROW, JING. BY: Successor Successor Trustee before me this 20 day of September 1985 Mudlo Man drah Notary Public for Oregon My Commission expires: 7/23/89 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath 55. I certify that the within instrument
Subscribed sworn to and acknowledged to Subscribed sworn to and acknowledged to AL) 4 FUBLIC CINUSTEE'S AFFIDAVIT AS TO NON-OCCUPANCY Trust Deed from	ASPENTIALE & ESCROW, INC. ASPENTIALE & ESCROW, INC. Successor Successor Trustee before me this 20 day of September 1985 Mudla Man drah Notary Public for Oregon My Commission expires: 7/23/89 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath 1strument Was received for record on the 4th day
Subscribed, sworn to and acknowledged E Subscribed, sworn to and acknowledged	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INV. ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INV. Successor Successor Trustee before me this 20 day of September 1985 Audia Haudrah Notary Public for Oregon My Commission expires: 7/23/89 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath 355. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 4th day of Ebruary 19 86
Subscribed sworn to and acknowledged to Subscribed sworn to and acknowledged to AL) 4 FUBLIC CINUSTEE'S AFFIDAVIT AS TO NON-OCCUPANCY Trust Deed from	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Successor Successor Trustee before me this 20 day of September 1985 Mudla Man drah Notary Public for Oregon My Commission expires: 7/23/89 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath 1strument Was received for record on the Ath. day of Ebruary, 19.86, at .9:55 o'clock A.M., and recorded
Subscribed; swoth to and acknowledged E Subscribed; swoth to and acknowledged E OTAR; AL)	ASEN TITLE & ESCRATING ASEN TITLE & ESCRATING Successor Successor Trustee before me this 20 day of September 1985 Mandia Mandia Notary Public for Oregon My Commission expires: 7/23/89 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath 55. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 4thday of February 19.86, at .9:55o'clock A.M., and recorded in book/reel/volume NoM86, on Page 2068or as fee/file/instru
Subscribed, sworn to and acknowledged E Subscribed, sworn to and acknowledged E Subscr	ASEL TIME & ESCRAWING ASEL TIME & ESCRAWING Successor Successor Trustee before me this 20 day of September 1985 Successor Notary Public for Oregon My Commission expires: 7/23/89 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath 583. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the Athday of February 19.86, at 9:55o'clock A.M., and recorded in book/reel/volume NoM86. on Page 2068or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No57889
Subscribed; swoth to and acknowledged E Subscribed; swoth to and acknowledged E Subscr	ASEL USESSOI-TRUSTEE to the trustee named in the trust deed ASEL TITLE & ESCRAWING Successor Successor Trustee before me this 20 day of September 1985 Mandla Man dia Man Notary Public for Oregon My Commission expires: 7/23/89 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath 555. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the Athday of February
Subscribed; swoth to and acknowledged E OTAR; AL) CINESTEE'S AFFIDAVIT AS. TO NON-OCCUPANCY Trust Deed from Earl R. Nordvedt Grantor to Transamerica Title Insurance Company Trustee	ASEL TIME & ESCROWNING ASEL TIME & ESCROWNING Successor Successor Trustee before me this 20 day of September 1985 Mandla Mandha Notary Public for Oregon My Commission expires: 7/23/89 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath 555. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the Athday of February
Subscribed; swoth to and acknowledged E Subscribed; swoth to and acknowledged E OTAR; AL) # PUBLIC Trust Deed from Earl R. Nordvedt Crantor to Transamerica Title Insurance Company. Trustee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. 600 Main Street	ASEL USESSOI-TRUSTEE to the trustee named in the trust deed ASEL TITLE & ESCRAWING Successor Successor Trustee before me this 20 day of September 1985 Mandla Man dia Man Notary Public for Oregon My Commission expires: 7/23/89 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath 555. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the Athday of February
Subscribed; swoth to and acknowledged E OTAR; AL) CINESTEE'S AFFIDAVIT AS. TO NON-OCCUPANCY Trust Deed from Earl R. Nordvedt Grantor to Transamerica Title Insurance Company Trustee	ASEL TIME & ESCROWNING ASEL TIME & ESCROWNING Successor Successor Trustee before me this 20 day of September 1985 Mandla Mandha Notary Public for Oregon My Commission expires: 7/23/89 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath 555. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the Athday of February
Subscribed; swoth to and acknowledged E Subscribed; swoth to and acknowledged E OTAR; AL) PUBLIC Trust Deed from Earl.R. Nordvedt Grantor to Transamerica Title Insurance Company Trustee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.	ASEL TIME & ESCROWNING ASEL TIME & ESCROWNING Successor Successor Trustee before me this 20 day of September 1985 Mandla Mandha Notary Public for Oregon My Commission expires: 7/23/89 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath 555. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the Athday of February

"86 FEB 11 AN 9 55

1